
① eriesS

SHT

② iameterD

35 - φ35mm

60 - φ60mm

90 - φ90mm

① ②
SHT  35  -  G1F

③

How to order

③ Connection thread

Nil   - Sealing parts only

G1F - G1/8 female thread

G2F - G1/4 female thread

-

SHT60-G2F

SHT90-G2F

SHT35-G1F

-

-

Selection
Model

SHT35-□

SHT60-□

SHT90-□

Connection thread
G1F G2F

SHT Series
High Temperature Suction Cup

◇ Split structure design, wearing parts can be replaced separately

Structure

Features

◇ The body is made of stainless steel

◇ The sealing ring is made of special high temperature 

     resistant textile material

◇ Long time high temperature resistance up to 600℃

Advantages

◇ Strong wear resistance

◇ Excellent high temperature resistance, can achieve long time contact 

     with the workpiece 

◇ Handling workpieces with smooth and flat surfaces

◇ Hot forming of metal workpieces and other processes

◇ For float glass and tempering processes

◇ Note: All components in the matching vacuum circuit should 

     be made of high temperature resistant materials

Applications

GLASSMETAL 
SHEET
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Technical parameters

Model

SHT35-G1F

SHT60-G2F

SHT90-G2F

Pull-out force
N

Inner volume
cm³

Vacuum flow (NL/min)
(Vacuum level-70kPa)

MPQ
 pcs

Weight
g

60

130

280

4

10

30

20

22

24

1

1

1

195

408

655

Dimensions(mm) 

SHT

Dmax
D

S2
d
G
S1

H

LG

Model/Size

SHT35-G1F

SHT60-G2F

SHT90-G2F

S2H G LG DmaxD

35

58

90

           28

34

33

G1/8

G1/4

G1/4

9

11

11

53

80

112

14

17

17

d

6

8

8

S1

30

30

46

Recommended hose dia.
mm

6

8

8

SHT Series
High Temperature Suction Cup

◇ Note: Testing vacuum level -60kPa, workpiece with smooth and clean surface. The data of pull-out force as above are figured out without considering safety factor.
                The data may be different according to different workpiece surfaces.

257www.airbest.com

SZ

SP3

SUF

SAN

SAO

SOFA

STP

SFT

SFA

SBT

SBL

SBLP

SBS

SFP

SBP

SXP

SGP

SBOF

STC

SFF

SOB

SOF

SOG

SFM

SOM

SBF

SDM

SFU

SFK

SHT

SDL

SFG

SFGT

SFD

SB

SBA

SF

SU

SP2F

SPA

SPD

SPF

SPC

SPJ

SPU

SH

SHB

SBB

SOP

SNP

Suction Cup


